01/15/2021
01/25/2021
01/29/2021
01/29/2021
01/29/2021
03/03/2021
03/03/2021
03/03/2021
03/03/2021
03/03/2021
03/03/2021
03/03/2021
03/03/2021
03/03/2021
03/03/2021
03/03/2021
03/03/2021
03/16/2021
03/16/2021
03/25/2021
03/25/2021
03/25/2021
04/14/2021
04/14/2021
04/14/2021
04/14/2021
04/14/2021
04/14/2021
04/14/2021
04/14/2021
04/27/2021
04/27/2021
04/27/2021
05/06/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/11/2021
05/12/2021
05/12/2021
05/25/2021
05/25/2021
05/25/2021

220003
220021
220049
220053
220054
220080
220084
220085
220086
220090
220094
220096
220097
220099
220105
220106
220107
220118
220139
220152
220154
220155
220199
220211
220217
220223
220236
220245
220253
220255
220270
220286
220289
220300
220312
220318
220319
220321
220323
220334
220352
220367
220368
220379
220380
220392

COONEY, HARTLING LORA
ALLEN BELL, YOLANDA NIKITA
ELBERSON, MARY LEARY
KEBBEL, CHRISTINE BOARDMAN
KEITH, DANIEL CLINTON
AVERILL, SHANE ALEXANDER
CLARK, LYNNE JAIME
CUTCHALL, SCOTT SEBASTIAN
DELANEY, MARIE PAMELA
KEITH, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT
MARKSBERRY, C DIANNE
MASTERSON, CARLA D
MATHER, A DEBORAH
PANTOJA, RIGOBERTO
STUDLEY, PATRICIA MARY
TETREAULT, ANN
WINN, SIMMIE LAMAR
CROWLEY, MATTHEW JAMES
SHAHAMAT, ALIREZA
BOOTH, TIMOTHY WAYNE
CARTER, TROY WILLIAM
DAVIS, CALEB NATHANIEL
GOOD, MICHAEL ANDREW
BRUNS, STEWART
GRANT, WAYNE A
LANGAN, PATRICK JOHN
SMITH, BRYAN JAMES
SMITH, BRYAN JAMES
CANTU, TAFY DENICE
HUMPHREY, MARCIA OSTRANDER
FOX, WILLIAM HENRY
VAN DECKER, SAVANNAH LYNN
WALKER, CHASE BUTLER
JAFFE, MARC LORIN
ADDEO, JACLYN RENEE
CARDENAS, BENITO RAPHAEL
DAY, MICHELLE ANN
GUGGERI, DANTE ADONIS
HILL, WENDY YELLIN
MORTON, PERRY NEIL
WOODS, NATHANIEL JOHN
RIVERA MOURE, JUAN ALBERTO
SIMON, CHRISTOPHER GEORGE
CRUZ RIVERA, MARISEL
D'APOLITO JR, RAYMOND VINCENT
HOWELL, WINFIELD SCOTT

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
30.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
30.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
60.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
105.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00



05/25/2021
05/25/2021
06/16/2021
06/17/2021
06/17/2021
06/18/2021
07/15/2021
07/15/2021
07/20/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/22/2021
07/30/2021
08/10/2021
08/10/2021
08/18/2021
08/31/2021
08/31/2021
08/31/2021
08/31/2021
08/31/2021
08/31/2021
09/07/2021
09/07/2021
09/07/2021
09/09/2021
09/09/2021
09/24/2021
09/24/2021
09/27/2021
09/27/2021
09/27/2021
09/30/2021
09/30/2021
10/08/2021
10/08/2021
10/08/2021
10/08/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021

220398
220410
220431
220467
220473
220502
220545
220550
220551
220567
220573
220583
220587
220616
220620
220633
220657
220664
220666
220670
220672
220694
220696
220701
220724
220735
220742
220745
220782
220785
220794
220795
220805
220845
220846
220875
220876
220885
220898
220914
220915
220920
220936
220944
220948
220957
220962

LABRANCHE, JAMES MARCO
SCHMITT, KENNETH ANDREW
LYONS, WILLIAM COLBY
HORTON, CAROL LESLIE
BEASLEY, ANDREA ELIZABETH
MILLS, CAROLINE
MOREIN, MACKENZIE GRACE
WILLIAMS, HILLARY LAINE
CATALDO, JOSEPH MICHAEL
BRISSETTE, CATHY
DERUITER, WILLIAM JOSEPH
HERNANDEZ, EUGENIA MARIA
MC CAIN, SARAH FOSTER
WHISENANT, JOHN GARRETT
CARPENTER, JAMES CORY
PATENAUDE, SAMANTHA MARIE
NIEDZIELA, DANIEL JOHN
AUDY, ELAINE ELIZABETH
BREESE, FRANCESCA INFANTE
CUMMINGS, JOSEPH BRENDAN
GALLO, NICHOLAS RICHARD
ULACKAS, ELAINE M
VARGAS, MARIA GEVOVEVA
CHAPPETTA, KRYSTA NIKOLE
META, FRANCIS PATRICK
VAN DER MEULEN, TANNER WYATT
KREBS, JEREMY SCOTT
SHANAD, LYDIA MAKARY
MOLTER, MAX CHAPIN
PERNFORS, BENGT MIKAEL
DEAN, SUE BRACKETT
DEKANTER, ADRIANA ALISON
REXFORD, SAMUEL DAVID
MORGAN, DONNIE HOWARD
MORTIMER, HEATHER LEIGH HERNDON
FARRUGGIO, JOAN MARIE
FELDER, TIMOTHY EUGENE
JEUNE, JETRO
PETRUN, MICHAEL JOHN
CLEARE ROXBURY, STEAVIN MALACHI
COLLIER, SAMUEL ELLIOTT
CRUZ, YESENIA
JOHNSON, CHRISTOPHER JAMES
MARTIN, MICHAEL P
MORSE, AMY BRADFORD
PASTIR, SAMANTHA
SCHER, JACQUELYN ANN

15.00
15.00
15.00
90.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00



11/03/2021
11/08/2021
11/08/2021
11/08/2021
11/24/2021
11/24/2021
11/24/2021
11/24/2021
11/24/2021
12/14/2021
12/14/2021
12/17/2021
12/17/2021

220991
221001
221018
221027
221053
221055
221061
221112
221121
221144
221177
221198
221204

RYNEARSON, LARRY E
COOPER, ANTOINETTE SHAREKA
LOPEZ, MICHELLE MARIE
SMITH, ALAN COE
COYLE, BENJAMIN SHAW
CRULL, JENNA LYNN
DIDANIELE, JOSEPH FRANCIS
REID, LYNN KIMBALL
SMIDI, NICHOLAS ADAM
LAUFERSWEILER, BENJAMIN LEO
TARDIF, AMY BETH
MENGER, CAITLIN ELIZABETH
OBRIEN, SCOTT PATRICK

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
30.00
15.00
30.00
15.00
30.00
15.00
15.00



